poradi reg. C.

Prijmeni

Karoserie

2011 2011
1 1
2 4
3 2
4 3
5 6
6 5
7 8
8 * 16
9 59
10 17
1 28
12 30
13 41
14 11
15 54
16 29
17 27
18 15
19 14

20 32
21 10
22 19
23 40
24 25
25 18
26 35
27 39
28 34
29 20
30 31
31 33
32 12
33 21

FrantiSek
Petr
Filip
David
Petr
Vlada
Ondrej
Martin
Stépan
Lukas
Vaclav
Petr
Petr
Markéta
Matéj
Petr
Jan
Pavel
Stanislav
Pavel
Richard
Vlastik
Kubik
Patrik
Adam
Tomas
Mirek
Simon
Petr
Jan

Jan
Tomas
Martin

Jméno

Dolezal WRC
Musal WRC
Musal JWRC
Misalko WRC
Hauer WRC
Krejcik WRC
Pavlis WRC
Knespl WRC
Benda WRC
Mrnka WRC
Stransky ~ WRC
Hasek WRC
Pavlat WRC
Musalova JWRC
Benda SJWRC
Kuzela JWRC
Drazinsky ~ WRC
Kosicek WRC
Knespl )
Martan WRC
Nitsche WRC
Brentner WRC
Svoboda  SIJWRC
Novak WRC
Brentner WRC
Mraz WRC
Svoboda WRC
Martan SIJWRC
Hellinger WRC
Novak JWRC
Novak WRC
Biksadsky JWRC
Snytr WRC

RC Club Cista
Bobik team RCC
Bobik team RCC
RC Club Cista
PRO Racing team
"Trioteam"

PRO Racing team
Patriot team
soukromnik
"Profi RC modely"
soukromnik
"Katchaba Racing team"
AMK Mala Skala
Bobik team RCC
soukromnik
soukromnik
soukromnik
soukromnik
Patriot team
"Uhlak"

Rebel racing team
"DVB team"
soukromnik
soukromnik
"DVB team"
soukromnik
soukromnik
"Uhlak"

"Helios"
soukromnik
soukromnik
soukromnik
"DVB team"

Skoda Fabia S2000 Evo II.

Skoda Fabia S2000
Skoda Fabia S2000

Skoda Fabia S2000 Evo II.

Citroen Xsara WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Skoda Fabia $2000
Skoda 130RS

Subaru Impreza WRC 98
Skoda Fabia 52000
Subaru Impreza WRC 07
Skoda Fabia 52000
Toyota Celica GT-Four
Mitsubishi Lancer WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC 98
Subaru Impreza WRC 04
Ford Cosworth WRC
Fabia WRC

Skoda 130RS

Subaru Impreza WRC 98
Subaru Impreza WRC
Skoda Fabia WRC
Lancia Delta Integrale
Subaru Impreza WRC 03
Renault Clio

Subaru Impreza WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Ford Focus WRC 2000
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V
Skoda Fabia WRC

Skoda Fabia WRC

Skoda Fabia WRC

Skoda 130 RS
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20
17
15
13
10

4,5
11

2,5

1,5
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4,5

3,5

2,5

2,5

8,5

1,5

o O O O o o

2,5

1,5

0,5

3,5

10

2,5

1,5

0,5

20
13
11
10

17
7,5

2,5

0,5

112
82
80
72
50
49
45
37,0000001
26,5
19,0000001
13,5
11,00046
10
9,0009
9
8,50049
8,500465
8,5
8
4,500445
4
2,5
2,00098
1,5
1
1
1
0,50197
0,5
0,0014301
0,0014301
0,00087
0,000495



34
35
36
37
38
39

26
23
22

24
38

Milan
Ivo
David
Radek
Jiri
Martin

Dusek
Svoboda
Hellinger
Sulc
Némec
Desencky

WRC
WRC
JWRC
WRC
WRC
WRC

soukromnik

"RC team Benatky"
"Helios"

PRO Racing team
"RC team Benatky"
Rebel racing team

Toyota Celica GT-Four
Subaru Impreza WRC 08
Subaru Impreza WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Skoda Fabia WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC

o - O O O

O O ©O ©o o

o O O ©o o

0,000485
0,00048
0,000475
0,00047
0,000455
0
0



